
1001 E. 9th Street, Reno,
Nevada  89512Washoe County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1TMP-4381 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/10/2020 Community Services Department

On agenda: Final action:9/22/2020

Title: Recommendation to approve a Professional Consulting Services Agreement between SB Engineering
and Washoe County for engineering design services for the Phase 2 - Veterans Parkway to Hidden
Valley Regional Park - Effluent Expansion project [in the amount of $199,915].  Community Services.
(Commission District 2.)  FOR POSSIBLE ACTION

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BCC 09-22-20 Staff Report SB Phase 2 HV design.pdf, 2. BCC 09-22-20 Hidden Valley P2 Permit
& Design - SB Eng - Exhibit B, 3. BCC 09-22-20 Agreement SBE Hidden Valley Expansion Area
Phase 2 Improvements Permitting, 4. BCC 09-22-20 HV Phase 2 T-Main and Tank Permit-Design  SB
Engineering Exhibit A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Washoe County Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

